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DM DAME   
1. Agnete Klitsø Blicher NSP 41:30,7 D21 (1981-99) 

2. Arnatsiaq Rosing SSP 41:32,8 D21 (1981-99) 

3. Paneeraq Sandgreen ASP 42:00,2 D21 (1981-99) 

4. Astrid Aagaard Christensen Københavns Skiklub 42:25,9 D17 (2002-03) 

5. Natuk Lund Olsen NSP  42:31,4 D40 (1971-80) 

6. Anne Rye Madsen Rold Skov Skiklub 43:20,5 D40 (1971-80) 

7. Anne Rønning Boye-Møller Horsens OK, Skiafd. 43:34,3 D50 (1961-70) 

8. Nivi Geisler NSP  44:08,2 D21 (1981-99) 

9. Marie Lundblad NSP  44:40,4 D40 (1971-80) 

10. Julie Weel Rosbo Københavns Skiklub 46:10,9 D50 (1961-70) 

11. Katrine Bonne Wulff Odense Skiklub 46:20,8 D21 (1981-99) 

12. Charlotte Bech NSP  46:48,0 D50 (1961-70) 

13. Merete Clasen SSP 46:58,0 D50 (1961-70) 

14. Mette Boye Københavns Skiklub 47:01,0 D40 (1971-80) 

15. Tenna Nørgaard Kvitåvatn Skiklub 48:07,1 D40 (1971-80) 

16. Marie Fleischer NSP  48:18,3 D40 (1971-80) 

17. Jane Tange Mathiasen Rold Skov Skiklub 48:24,1 D40 (1971-80) 

18. Martina Berndtsson Københavns Skiklub 48:35,5 D21 (1981-99) 

19. Johanna Paulsson Københavns Skiklub 50:36,8 D21 (1981-99) 

20. Caroline Bouchard NSP  50:40,2 D21 (1981-99) 

21. Ria Jensen ISP  52:40,0 D50 (1961-70) 

22. Sannie Ebert Jacobsen Rold Skov Skiklub 52:46,1 D40 (1971-80) 

23. Regine Mathiassen ISP  52:53,0 D50 (1961-70) 

24. Elisabeth Levisen Jensen NUP  53:34,3 D50 (1961-70) 

25. Camilla Storch ASP  55:07,2 D17 (2002-03) 

26. Naja Sarkov Petersen NSP  57:33,1 D40 (1971-80) 

27. Lisathe Møller NSP  58:38,9 D40 (1971-80) 

28. Anne-Mette Jansen Holte IF Skiafdelingen 59:32,3 D40 (1971-80) 

29. Trine Friedrich Rold Skov Skiklub 1:00:21,9 D40 (1971-80) 

30. Tanja Johansen ISP  1:01:01,9 D40 (1971-80) 

31. Helle Lefmann Ganløse Ski-Klub 1:06:05,0 D40 (1971-80) 

32. Betina Würtz Bentzen Holte IF Skiafdelingen 1:06:13,7 D50 (1961-70) 

33. Randi Hasselgren Aalborg Skiklub 1:06:33,9 D50 (1961-70) 

34. Mette Marcussen Aalborg Skiklub 1:08:18,7 D50 (1961-70) 

35. Camilla Behrens Københavns Skiklub 1:10:49,2 D40 (1971-80) 

36. Pia Winsløw Københavns Skiklub 1:19:32,3 D40 (1971-80) 

37. Inger Elisa Jensen NUP  1:19:34,4 D50 (1961-70) 

38. Lissi Skovgaard Bornholms Skivenner 1:27:09,7 D50 (1961-70) 

39. Iben Aagaard Christensen Københavns Skiklub 1:27:13,2 D40 (1971-80) 
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DM HERRE    
1. Martin Møller NSP 47:07,2 H40 (1971-80) 

2. Martin Christensen Holte IF Skiafdelingen 48:11,4 H21 (1981-99) 

3. Bjørn Toft Københavns Skiklub 48:13,4 H21 (1981-99) 

4. Joachim Weel Rosbo Københavns Skiklub 49:45,0 H21 (1981-99) 

5. Jacob Weel Rosbo Københavns Skiklub 50:00,9 H19 (2000-01) 

6. Mikael Jacobsen Rold Skov Skiklub 50:15,6 H50 (1961-70) 

7. Bjarne Hansen SSP 51:36,1 H19 (2000-01) 

8. Øystein Slettemark NSP  51:38,5 H50 (1961-70) 

9. Bent Salling NSP 51:56,2 H21 (1981-99) 

10. Emil Kristensen Helsingør Ski- & Orienteringsklub 52:15,7 H17 (2002-03) 

11. Claus Kjærulff-Jørgensen Københavns Skiklub 52:48,6 H40 (1971-80) 

12. Jeppe Mordhorst Københavns Skiklub 53:16,5 H50 (1961-70) 

13. Kim Godtfredsen NSP 53:41,0 H50 (1961-70) 

14. Frederik Petersen ISP  53:49,5 H40 (1971-80) 

15. Lasse Svenningsen Rold Skov Skiklub 53:55,5 H40 (1971-80) 

16. Tore Hulgaard Københavns Skiklub 54:01,7 H50 (1961-70) 

17. Frederik Lundblad NSP  55:21,6 H40 (1971-80) 

18. Bo Lindblad Københavns Skiklub 56:42,5 H40 (1971-80) 

19. Majaq Heilmann SSP 56:52,4 H21 (1981-99) 

20. Tommy Würtz Holte IF Skiafdelingen 58:11,4 H50 (1961-70) 

21. Heins Rye Madsen Rold Skov Skiklub 58:48,4 H40 (1971-80) 

22. Christian Boye Københavns Skiklub 59:26,6 H50 (1961-70) 

23. Peter Oluf Meyer NSP  1:02:18,0 H50 (1961-70) 

24. Johan MacLassen Rold Skov Skiklub 1:02:51,7 H21 (1981-99) 

25. Bjarne Hoffmann Rold Skov Skiklub 1:02:52,6 H50 (1961-70) 

26. Edvard Sandgreen ASP  1:03:13,7 H50 (1961-70) 

27. Martin Brosbøl Christensen Københavns Skiklub 1:03:18,5 H40 (1971-80) 

28. Jonas Jensen NSP  1:06:21,5 H21 (1981-99) 

29. Thomas Nørgaard Kvitåvatn Skiklub 1:06:22,6 H21 (1981-99) 

30. Bo Storm Madsen Aalborg Skiklub 1:08:35,0 H40 (1971-80) 

31. Johan Ejstrud Aalborg Skiklub 1:10:30,4 H21 (1981-99) 

32. Elvis Høegh-Olsen QSAP  1:10:35,2 H50 (1961-70) 

33. Søren Mathiassen ISP  1:12:15,4 H50 (1961-70) 

34. Leo Skovgaard Bornholms Skivenner 1:13:00,6 H50 (1961-70) 

35. Carsten Helmuth Pedersen Aalborg Skiklub 1:14:42,2 H50 (1961-70) 

36. Bruno Knudsen Sommer NUP  1:23:04,0 H50 (1961-70) 

37. Inunnguaq B. Lyberth ASP  1:24:24,8 H17 (2002-03) 

udg. Kristian Bonne Wulff Odense Skiklub  H21 (1981-99) 

udg. Thomas Behrens Københavns Skiklub  H40 (1971-80) 

udg. Darcy Friedrich Rold Skov Skiklub  H40 (1971-80) 
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D1 (14-20)    
1. Victoria Bonne Wulff Odense Skiklub 02:44,8 

2. Inuuna Olsvig NSP 07:30,2 

3. Johanne Gro Hesseldahl Kjærulff Københavns Skiklub 12:38,7 

4. Alba Friedrich Rold Skov Skiklub 00:00,0 

    
H1 (14-20)    
1. Aningaaq Heilmann SSP 02:08,9 

2. Atlas Máni MacLassen Rold Skov Skiklub 02:13,3 

3. Leo Dahl Mortensen Københavns Skiklub 04:16,9 

    
D7 (12-13)    
1. Astrid Aviaja Hesseldahl Kjærulff Københavns Skiklub 03:47,4 

2. Ajaaja Heilmann SSP 04:29,5 

3. Nanna Bobach Rold Skov Skiklub 05:04,7 

    
H7 (12-13)    
1. Jonatan Ebert Svenningsen Rold Skov Skiklub 05:17,2 

2. Palu Jensen Larsen ISP 06:12,9 

3. Tobias Lefmann Diness Ganløse Ski-Klub 08:27,6 

    
D9 (10-11)    
1. Lea Rye Madsen Rold Skov Skiklub 06:33,2 

2. Alma Pipaluk Klitsø Blicher NSP 07:06,5 

3. Frida Aagaard Christensen Københavns Skiklub 07:26,8 

    
H9 (10-11)    
1. Salik Olaf Lundblad NSP 05:30,9 

2. Viggo Dahl Mortensen Københavns Skiklub 06:19,0 

3. Alexander Bonne Wulff Odense Skiklub 07:50,3 

4. Magnus Bobach Rold Skov Skiklub 09:46,4 

    
D11 (08-09)    
1. Niviaq Lundblad NSP 11:50,4 

2. Emilie Damgaard SSP 13:17,5 

3. Najaaraq Olsen SSP 13:47,3 

4. Camilla Johansen Kajussen ASP 14:47,3 

5. Natasha Heilmann NUP 14:54,9 

6. Nanna Tange Jacobsen Rold Skov Skiklub 16:47,8 

7. Frida Bobach Rold Skov Skiklub 18:12,1 
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H11 (08-09)    
1. Otto Hesseldahl Kjærulff Københavns Skiklub 10:17,5 

2. Qunaaq Geisler Jensen NSP 11:07,5 

3. Karl Emil Klitsø Blicher NSP 11:13,3 

4. Carlo Dahl Mortensen Københavns Skiklub 11:51,8 

5. Kristian Godtfredsen NSP 13:43,8 

6. Bertram Winsløw-Lydeking Københavns Skiklub 14:49,0 

7. Kimmy Filemonsen ISP 15:46,4 

8. Simon Lefmann Diness Ganløse Ski-Klub 18:07,3 

9. Gustav Bobach Rold Skov Skiklub 18:07,6 

10. Rasmus Bobach Rold Skov Skiklub 19:22,1 

    
D13 (06-07)    
1. Leonora Ishøi Rønhede Københavns Skiklub 22:25,0 

2. Julie Lindblad Københavns Skiklub 22:38,1 

3. Marika Magnussen NSP 22:54,9 

4. Andrea Ebert Svenningsen Rold Skov Skiklub 24:32,5 

5. Ellen Aagaard Christensen Københavns Skiklub 25:31,8 

6. Aili Hjort Andersen NUP 25:49,3 

7. Sasja Hendriksen SSP 26:02,6 

8. Ivalu Lyberth-Olsen NUP 26:48,2 

9. Ivinnguaq-Ane Olsen NSP 27:07,1 

10. Kattaaraq Berglund NUP 28:08,9 

11. Kulunnguaq Olsen ASP 30:48,8 

12. Paninnguaq Johnsen Olsen NUP 31:32,9 

13. Ivaana Petersen QUP 2000 31:51,1 

14. Juuli S. Hansen ASP 33:02,3 

15. Ida Rye Madsen Rold Skov Skiklub 34:21,0 

16. Aviana Jensen NSP 36:56,9 

17. Luci Berglund QUP 2000 43:56,1 

18. Astrid Lefmann Diness Ganløse Ski-Klub 50:59,8 

    
H13 (06-07)    
1. Inuk Slettemark NSP 20:03,9 

2. Thor Boye Københavns Skiklub 21:13,8 

3. Sebastian Jensen NUP 26:03,6 

4. Elias Nordahl Wallbohm NSP 26:04,3 

5. Linus Behrens Københavns Skiklub 27:54,5 
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D15 (04-05)    
1. Alma Winsløw-Lydeking Københavns Skiklub 23:03,2 

2. Aviana Rafaelsen Fleischer ASP 23:50,1 

3. Silja Ebert Svenningsen Rold Skov Skiklub 24:57,9 

4. Ivaana Lund Egede NSP 25:38,0 

5. Laura Bobach Rold Skov Skiklub 28:02,3 

6. Upaluk Geisler Jensen NSP 43:39,3 

7. Sanne Møller Kruse NSP 45:31,3 

    
H15 (04-05)    
1. Asbjorn Boye Københavns Skiklub 38:03,5 

2. Rasmus Behrens Københavns Skiklub 45:46,4 

3. Max Kreutzmann NSP 45:54,3 

4. Kaaleeraq Nielsen NUP 49:10,2 

5. Max Filemonsen ISP 1:00:35,7 

6. Tobias Tange Jacobsen Rold Skov Skiklub 1:05:24,9 

    
D17 (02-03)    
1. Astrid Aagaard Christensen Københavns Skiklub 42:25,9 

2. Camilla Storch ASP 55:07,2 

    
H17 (02-03)    

1. Emil Kristensen 
Helsingør Ski- & 
Orienteringsklub 52:15,7 

2. Inunnguaq B. Lyberth ASP 1:24:24,8 

    
H19 (00-01)    
1. Jacob Weel Rosbo Københavns Skiklub 50:00,9 

2. Bjarne Hansen SSP 51:36,1 

    
D21 (81-99)    
1. Agnete Klitsø Blicher NSP 41:30,7 

2. Arnatsiaq Rosing SSP 41:32,8 

3. Paneeraq Sandgreen ASP 42:00,2 

4. Nivi Geisler NSP 44:08,2 

5. Katrine Bonne Wulff Odense Skiklub 46:20,8 

7. Martina Berndtsson Københavns Skiklub 48:35,5 

8. Johanna Paulsson Københavns Skiklub 50:36,8 

9. Caroline Bouchard NSP 50:40,2 

UFK. Anne Hauge Sørensen Køge Kano & Kajak Klub 46:32,5 
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H21 (81-99)    

1. Martin Christensen Holte IF Skiafdelingen 48:11,4 

2. Bjørn Toft Københavns Skiklub 48:13,4 

3. Joachim Weel Rosbo Københavns Skiklub 49:45,0 

4. Bent Salling NSP 51:56,2 

5. Majaq Heilmann SSP 56:52,4 

6. Johan MacLassen Rold Skov Skiklub 1:02:51,7 

7. Jonas Jensen NSP 1:06:21,5 

8. Thomas Nørgaard Kvitåvatn Skiklub 1:06:22,6 

9. Johan Ejstrud Aalborg Skiklub 1:10:30,4 

Udg. Kristian Bonne Wulff Odense Skiklub  

    

D40 (71-80)    

1. Natuk Lund Olsen NSP 42:31,4 

2. Anne Rye Madsen Rold Skov Skiklub 43:20,5 

3. Marie Lundblad NSP 44:40,4 

4. Mette Boye Københavns Skiklub 47:01,0 

5. Tenna Nørgaard Kvitåvatn Skiklub 48:07,1 

6. Marie Fleischer NSP 48:18,3 

7. Jane Tange Mathiasen Rold Skov Skiklub 48:24,1 

8. Sannie Ebert Jacobsen Rold Skov Skiklub 52:46,1 

9. Naja Sarkov Petersen NSP 57:33,1 

10. Lisathe Møller NSP 58:38,9 

11. Anne-Mette Jansen Holte IF Skiafdelingen 59:32,3 

12. Trine Friedrich Rold Skov Skiklub 1:00:21,9 

13. Tanja Johansen ISP 1:01:01,9 

14. Helle Lefmann Ganløse Ski-Klub 1:06:05,0 

15. Camilla Behrens Københavns Skiklub 1:10:49,2 

16. Pia Winsløw Københavns Skiklub 1:19:32,3 

17. Iben Aagaard Christensen Københavns Skiklub 1:27:13,2 

    

H40 (71-80)    

1. Martin Møller NSP 47:07,2 

2. Claus Kjærulff-Jørgensen Københavns Skiklub 52:48,6 

3. Frederik Petersen ISP 53:49,5 

4. Lasse Svenningsen Rold Skov Skiklub 53:55,5 

5. Frederik Lundblad NSP 55:21,6 

6. Bo Lindblad Københavns Skiklub 56:42,5 

7. Heins Rye Madsen Rold Skov Skiklub 58:48,4 

8. Martin Brosbøl Christensen Københavns Skiklub 1:03:18,5 

9. Bo Storm Madsen Aalborg Skiklub 1:08:35,0 

Udg. Darcy Friedrich Rold Skov Skiklub  

Udg. Thomas Behrens Københavns Skiklub  

UFK. Anders Hauge Sørensen Køge Kano & Kajak Klub 1:12:57,8 
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D50 (61-70)    
1. Anne Rønning Boye-Møller Horsens OK, Skiafd. 43:34,3 

2. Julie Weel Rosbo Københavns Skiklub 46:10,9 

3. Charlotte Bech NSP 46:48,0 

4. Merete Clasen SSP 46:58,0 

5. Ria Jensen ISP 52:40,0 

6. Regine Mathiassen ISP 52:53,0 

7. Elisabeth Levisen Jensen NUP 53:34,3 

8. Betina Würtz Bentzen Holte IF Skiafdelingen 1:06:13,7 

9. Randi Hasselgren Aalborg Skiklub 1:06:33,9 

10. Mette Marcussen Aalborg Skiklub 1:08:18,7 

11. Inger Elisa Jensen NUP 1:19:34,4 

12. Lissi Skovgaard Bornholms Skivenner 1:27:09,7 

    
H50 (61-70)    
1. Mikael Jacobsen Rold Skov Skiklub 50:15,6 

2. Øystein Slettemark NSP 51:38,5 

3. Jeppe Mordhorst Københavns Skiklub 53:16,5 

4. Kim Godtfredsen NSP 53:41,0 

5. Tore Hulgaard Københavns Skiklub 54:01,7 

6. Tommy Würtz Holte IF Skiafdelingen 58:11,4 

7. Christian Boye Københavns Skiklub 59:26,6 

8. Peter Oluf Meyer NSP 1:02:18,0 

9. Bjarne Hoffmann Rold Skov Skiklub 1:02:52,6 

10. Edvard Sandgreen ASP 1:03:13,7 

11. Elvis Høegh-Olsen QSAP 1:10:35,2 

12. Søren Mathiassen ISP 1:12:15,4 

13. Leo Skovgaard Bornholms Skivenner 1:13:00,6 

14. Carsten Helmuth Pedersen Aalborg Skiklub 1:14:42,2 

15. Bruno Knudsen Sommer NUP 1:23:04,0 

UFK. Peter Lydeking Andersen Køge Kano & Kajak Klub 1:01:49,9 

    

D60 (56-60)    
1. Hanna Marsi Aarhus Skiklub 26:02,0 

2. Berit Vendelbjerg Kvitåvatn Skiklub 31:26,5 

3. Eva Duus Hedengran Holte IF Skiafdelingen 35:51,0 

    
H60 (56-60)    

1. Kaj Jensen Aarhus Skiklub 41:25,9 

2. Mogens Weel Københavns Skiklub 42:08,9 

3. Finn Jensen ISP 45:09,6 

4. Ole Søgaard Horsens OK, Skiafd. 47:27,9 

5. Arne Stensgård Poulsen Aalborg Skiklub 53:09,6 
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D65 (51-55)    
1. Karin Wæhrens Aalborg Skiklub 25:39,1 

2. Inger Plum Holte IF Skiafdelingen 27:04,3 

3. Birgitte Olesen Kvitåvatn Skiklub 33:11,7 

4. Bodil Karlshøj Poulsen NSP 34:49,3 

    
H65 (51-55)    
1. Mogens Hedengran Holte IF Skiafdelingen 40:59,5 

2. Hans Vendelbjerg Kvitåvatn Skiklub 50:44,7 

3. John Holm Kvitåvatn Skiklub 52:12,0 

4. Gerth Geisler NUP 52:51,2 

5. Avgo Otto Sørensen ASP 56:53,7 

6. Bjarne W. Rasmussen Holte IF Skiafdelingen 58:28,9 

    
D70 (46-50)    
1. Annelise MacLassen Rold Skov Skiklub 43:43,4 

    
H70 (46-50)    
1. Mogens Thorborg Københavns Skiklub 46:34,2 

2. Poul Bisgaard NSP 57:03,9 

3. Ole Ridderberg Holte IF Skiafdelingen 59:00,3 

4. Jørn Jensen Aarhus Skiklub 1:03:06,6 

5. Ulf Mogensen Rold Skov Skiklub 1:05:03,0 

6. Bo Vesterlund Kolding Skiklub 1:07:58,8 

7. Niels Bobach Rold Skov Skiklub 1:08:32,7 

    
D75 (41-45)    
1. Minna Riis Ganløse Ski-Klub 35:27,9 

    
H75 (41-45)    
1. Gert Olsen Holte IF Skiafdelingen 43:58,4 

2. Hans Arleth Københavns Skiklub 45:30,7 

3. Flemming Nørgaard Kvitåvatn Skiklub 56:46,5 

4. Knud Overgaard Nielsen Aarhus Skiklub 59:46,8 

    

H80 (-1940)    
1. Per Martin Larsen Københavns Skiklub 57:33,3 

2. Henning Bussenius-Larsen Københavns Skiklub 1:14:50,3 

    
    

 

 


